BIG BLOCK CHEVY

3 Stage System

3 stage pump, 1.50" Pressure, 2 x 1.50" Scavenge

4 Stage System - Assumes 3rd Scavenge to Valley

4 stage pump, 1.50" Pressure, 3 x 1.50" Scavenge

5" deep Stroker Core, 3 -12 right side, windage screen
5" deep, Stroker Core, 3 -12 left side, windage screen
6.5" deep, Stroker Core, 3 -12 left side outlets, screen

Big Block Chevy 3 bolt Drive Mandrel
Guide Washer 2-1/5"

1" Mandrel Spacer 1" Long

1" Mandrel Spacer 1/2" Long

1" Mandrel Spacer 1/4" Long

Drive Mandrel Bolt & Washer

16T Gilmer Drive Gear

28T Gilmer Pump Gear

Mandrel Hat Washer Hex

Belt 255L100 Gilmer

SBC/BBC Remote Filter Adapter
HP4 Remote Filter Mount

2.5 Galllon System Capacity Tank, 25.5" Tall
6" Tank Bracket Set

AN12 Tank Fitting Set

Additional Engine Vent inlet fitting installed

3.0 Gallon System Capacity Tank, 18" Tall
9" Tank Bracket Set

AN12 Tank Fitting Set

Additional Engine Vent inlet fitting installed

Tank Vent - Choose Breather Can Assembly or Tank Vent Filter

Breather Can Assembly
Breather Can Fitting Kit

Tank Vent Filter
AN 12 Male to 1-1/2" Filter Adapter

AN 06 90° Fixed Hose End
AN 06 Male x 3/8" Male Pipe Straight adapter alum
3/8" Nylon Reinforced line

Pump 001 13220-2122 1
Pump 001 14220-2122 1
Pan 152 52200 1
152 52201 1
152 52210 1
Drive Assembly
104 10201 1
104 40451 2
119 40452 1
119 40559 1
119 40557 1
104 40453 1
104 40716 1
104 40610 1
104 40554 1
104 40800-255 1
Oil System Parts
104 40105 1
104 40110 1
6" Dry Sump Tank Assembly
110 50025 1
110 50200 1
110 50212 1
110 50228 1
9" Dry Sump Tank Assembly
110 50030 1
110 50200-06 1
110 40212-12 1
110 50228 1
110 50220 1
110 50218 1
110 50244-01 1
108 84115 1
Sight Tube Assembly
014 109016 2
014 981666 2
014 200006 1
110 50231 2

3/8 NPT Bung Welded

798.20

923.60

292.35
348.60
446.00

69.00
5.40
6.00
5.63
5.25
6.10
24.00
45.00
24.00
29.26

54.55
84.00

Package:

346.00
38.00
38.00
47.00

Package:

346.00
40.00
38.00
47.00

Package:

89.00
28.65

26.93
48.00

Package:

17.56
3.28
2.40
18.00

Package:

798.20

923.60

292.35
348.60
446.00

69.00
10.80
6.00
5.63
5.25
6.10
24.00
45.00
24.00
29.26

54.55
84.00
138.55

346.00
38.00
38.00
47.00
469.00

346.00
40.00
38.00
47.00
471.00

89.00
28.65
117.65
26.93
48.00
74.93

35.12
6.56
2.40
36.00
80.08
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SMALL BLOCK CHEVY

3 Stage System

Pump 001 13110-2126 1 3 stage pump, 1.25" Pressure, 2 x 1.25" Scavenge 749.00
4 Stage System - Assumes 3rd Scavenge to Valley

Pump 001 14110-2126 1 4 stage pump, 1.25" Pressure, 3 x 1.25" Scavenge 858.00

Pan 152 52100 1 SBC -4 1/2" deep, 2-12 right side, windage screen 249.00
152 52101 1 SBC-41/2" deep, 2 -12 left side, windage screen 278.00
152 52130 1 SBC -4-1/2" front 5" deep rear, kickout below the rail, 421.80

2 -12 right side, windage screen
Drive Assembly

104 40410 1 Small Block Chevy Drive Mandrel 69.00
104 40451 2 Guide Washer 2-1/5" 5.40
119 40452 1 1" Mandrel Spacer 1" Long 6.00
119 40559 1 1" Mandrel Spacer 1/2" Long 5.63
119 40557 1 1" Mandrel Spacer 1/4" Long 5.25
104 40453 1 Drive Mandrel Bolt & Washer 6.10
104 40716 1 16T Gilmer Drive Gear 24.00
104 40610 1 28T Gilmer Pump Gear 45.00
104 40554 1 Mandrel Hat Washer Hex 24.00
104  40800-240 1 Belt 240L100 Gilmer 29.26
Package:
0il System Parts
104 40105 1 SBC/BBC Remote Filter Adapter 54.55
104 40110 1 HP4 Remote Filter Mount 84.00
Package:
6" Dry Sump Tank Assembly
110 50025 1 2.5 Galllon System Capacity Tank, 25.5" Tall 346.00
110 50200 1 6" Tank Bracket Set 38.00
110 50212 1 ANI12 Tank Fitting Set 38.00
110 50228 1 Additional Engine Vent inlet fitting installed 47.00
Package:
9" Dry Sump Tank Assembly
110 50030 1 3.0 Gallon System Capacity Tank, 18" Tall 346.00
110 50200-06 1 9" Tank Bracket Set 40.00
110 40212-12 1 ANI12 Tank Fitting Set 38.00
110 50228 1 Additional Engine Vent inlet fitting installed 47.00
Package:
Tank Vent - Choose Breather Can Assembly or Tank Vent Filter
110 50220 1 Breather Can Assembly 89.00
110 50218 1 Breather Can Fitting Kit 28.65
110 50244-01 1 Tank Vent Filter 26.93
108 XXXXX 1 AN 12 Male to 1-1/2" Filter Adapter 36.00
Package:
Sight Tube Assembly
014 109016 2 AN 06 90° Fixed Hose End 17.56
014 981666 2 AN 06 Male x 3/8" Male Pipe Straight adapter alum 3.28
014 200006 1 3/8" Nylon Reinforced line 2.40
110 50231 2 3/8 NPT Bung Welded 18.00
Package:

749.00

858.00

249.00
278.00
421.80

69.00
10.80
6.00
5.63
5.25
6.10
24.00
45.00
24.00
29.26
225.04

54.55
84.00
138.55

346.00
38.00
38.00
47.00
469.00

346.00
40.00
38.00
47.00
471.00

89.00
28.65
117.65
26.93
36.00
62.93

35.12
6.56
2.40
36.00
80.08

10041 Canoga Ave., Chatsworth, CA 91311
(fax: 818-998-8993) email: aviaid@aol.com

818-998-8991e www.aviaid.com
“Lubrication Solutions Since 1961”




